http://www.lynwood.ca.us
1130 Bullis Road
Lynwood, CA 90262

City of Lynwood

2017 Annual Agency Profile

General Information

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics -
Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

1,736 Square Miles
12,150,996 Population

2010 Census

2 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs

Service Area Statistics
5 Square Miles
72,505 Population

Service Consumption

215,941 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied

139,584 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
13,265 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Database Information
NTDID: 90281
Reporter Type: Reduced Reporter

Operation Characteristics

Mode
Bus
Total

Performance Measures

Mode
Bus
Total

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile:

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds

State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds

Total Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds

State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds

Total Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service

Directly
Operated

Financial Information

$44,820
$743,659
$0

$0

$0
$788,479

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

5.7%
94.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Modal Characteristics

Purchased Operating
Transportation Expenses
4 $691,781

4 $691,781

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
$4.96

$4.96

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
$52.15

$52.15

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue

Fare
Revenues
$44,820
$44,820

Bus Mile: Bus

$6.00 N 2.00 o

$4.00 — 1.50 - v
1.00

$2.00
0.50

$0.00 0.00

16 17 16 17
Notes:

2Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

Uses of
Capital
Funds
$0

$0

Operating Funding Sources

94.3%

Annual
Unlinked Trips
215,941
215,941

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles
139,584
139,584

Operating Expenses
per Unlinked
Passenger Trip
$3.20

$3.20

Mode
Bus
Total

5.7%

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours
13,265
13,265

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
15

15

Average Fleet Age
in Years?
3.6

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
16.3

16.3


http://www.lynwood.ca.us/

