http://www.lynwood.ca.us 1130 Bullis Road Lynwood, CA 90262

City of Lynwood 2017 Annual Agency Profile

General Information		Financial Information							
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census		Sources of Operating Funds Expended					Operating	Funding Sources	
Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA			Revenues	\$44,820	5.7%				
1,736 Square Miles			ocal Funds	\$743,659	94.3%				
12,150,996 Population			State Funds	\$0	0.0%				
2 Pop. Rank out	of 498 UZAs		Assistance	\$0	0.0%				
			ther Funds	\$0	0.0%				
		Total Operating F	unds Expended	\$788,479	100.0%			5.7%	
Demine Area Otatistica									
Service Area Statistics		0		de Europeide d					
5 Square Miles			of Capital Fun						
72,505 Population			e Revenues .ocal Funds	\$0 \$0					
Service Consumption			State Funds	\$0 \$0					
215,941 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)			Assistance	\$0 \$0			94.3%		
			Other Funds	\$0 \$0					
Service Supplied			unds Expended	\$0					
139,584 Annual Vehicle	Revenue Miles (VRM)	Total Capital I		40					
	e Revenue Hours (VRH)								
Database Information									
NTDID: 90281									
Reporter Type: Reduced Repor	rter								
			Modal	Characteris	stics				
Operation Characteristics									
	Vehicles Oper	rated							
	at Maximum Se								
					Uses of				
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare	Capital	Annual	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	Average Fleet Ag
Node	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues	Funds	Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	in Years
Bus	-	4	\$691,781	\$44,820	\$0	215,941	139,584	13,265	3.
		4	\$691,781	\$44,820	\$0	215,941	139,584	13,265	
Total	-								
Fotal	-								
	-								
Fotal Performance Measures	- Servio	e Efficiency						Service Effectiveness	s
							Operating Expenses		
Performance Measures	Operating Expenses per	Operating	Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips pe
Performance Measures Mode	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile	Operating Vehicle I	Revenue Hour			ode	per Unlinked Passenger Trip	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile	Unlinked Trips pe Vehicle Revenue Hou
Performance Measures Mode Bus	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile \$4.96	Operating Vehicle I	Revenue Hour \$52.15		В	us	per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$3.20	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 1.5	Unlinked Trips pe Vehicle Revenue Hou 16.3
Performance Measures	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile	Operating Vehicle I	Revenue Hour		В		per Unlinked Passenger Trip	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile	Unlinked Trips pe
Performance Measures Mode Bus Fotal	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile \$4.96 \$4.96	Operating Vehicle I	Revenue Hour \$52.15 \$52.15	nue	В	us	per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$3.20	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 1.5	Unlinked Trips pe Vehicle Revenue Hou 16.
Performance Measures Mode Bus	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile \$4.96 \$4.96	Operating Vehicle I	Revenue Hour \$52.15 \$52.15 s per Vehicle Rever	nue	В	us	per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$3.20	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 1.5	Unlinked Trips pe Vehicle Revenue Hou 16.
Performance Measures Mode Bus Fotal Operating Expense per Vehicle Bus	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile \$4.96 \$4.96	Operating Vehicle I	Revenue Hour \$52.15 \$52.15 s per Vehicle Rever	nue	В	us	per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$3.20	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 1.5	Unlinked Trips pe Vehicle Revenue Hou 16.
Performance Measures Node Bus iotal Operating Expense per Vehicle Bus	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile \$4.96 \$4.96 Revenue Mile: U	Operating Vehicle I	Revenue Hour \$52.15 \$52.15 s per Vehicle Rever	nue	В	us	per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$3.20	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 1.5	Unlinked Trips pe Vehicle Revenue Hou 16.
Performance Measures Mode Bus Total Operating Expense per Vehicle Bus D0 D0	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile \$4.96 \$4.96 Revenue Mile: U	Operating Vehicle I	Revenue Hour \$52.15 \$52.15 s per Vehicle Rever	nue	В	us	per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$3.20	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 1.5	Unlinked Trips pe Vehicle Revenue Hou 16.
Performance Measures Mode Bus Fotal Operating Expense per Vehicle Bus	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile \$4.96 \$4.96 • Revenue Mile: U 2.00 1.50	Operating Vehicle I	Revenue Hour \$52.15 \$52.15 s per Vehicle Rever	nue	В	us	per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$3.20	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 1.5	Unlinked Trips pe Vehicle Revenue Hou 16.
Performance Measures Mode Bus Fotal Operating Expense per Vehicle Bus 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile \$4.96 * Revenue Mile: U 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.00	Operating Vehicle I	Revenue Hour \$52.15 \$52.15 s per Vehicle Rever	nue	В	us	per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$3.20	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 1.5	Unlinked Trips pe Vehicle Revenue Hou 16.
Performance Measures Mode Bus Fotal Operating Expense per Vehicle Bus	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile \$4.96 \$4.96 9 Revenue Mile: U 2.00 1.50 1.00	Operating Vehicle I	Revenue Hour \$52.15 \$52.15 s per Vehicle Rever		В	us	per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$3.20	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 1.5	Unlinked Trips pe Vehicle Revenue Hou 16.
Performance Measures Mode Bus Fotal Operating Expense per Vehicle Bus 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile \$4.96 * Revenue Mile: U 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.00	Operating Vehicle I Inlinked Passenger Trip Mile:	Revenue Hour \$52.15 \$52.15 s per Vehicle Rever Bus		В	us	per Unlinked Passenger Trip \$3.20	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile 1.5	Unlinked Trips pe Vehicle Revenue Hou 16.